

SUPERIOR CISSUS Superior Cissus contains a highly dosed engineered extract of Cissus Quadrangularis known as QuadraFlex®. This unique herbal extract has been shown to support bone, joint and connective tissue health. Whether you are a competitive bodybuilder, powerlifter, collegiate athlete or weekend warrior, Superior Cissus can provide a multitude of benefits to the active male and female.

WARNING: THIS PRODUCT IS ONLY INTENDED TO BE CONSUMED BY ADULTS, 18 YEARS OF AGE OR OLDER. Do not use if you are pregnant or nursing. Do not use this product if you have any serious medical conditions. Before using this product, consult with a licensed, qualified, health care professional, including but not limited to, if you suspect you have or have been treated for, diagnosed with or have a family history of any medical condition, or if you are using any prescription or over the counter medication. Immediately discontinue use and contact a medical doctor if you experience any adverse reaction to this product. Discontinue use 2 weeks prior to surgery. Do not use if safety seal is broken or missing. Store in a cool dry place. **KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.**

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.



InnovaPharm

SUPERIOR CISSUS

POWERFUL CONNECTIVE TISSUE SUPPORT

100% SHELLFISH-FREE*
SUPPORTS A HEALTHY
INFLAMMATORY RESPONSE*
MAXIMUM STRENGTH FORMULA*
PROMOTES BONE & JOINT HEALTH*

180
CAPSULES
DIETARY SUPPLEMENT

SUGGESTED USE: As a dietary supplement, take 3 capsules twice daily with food.

Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 6 Capsules
Servings per Container: 30

	Amount Per Serving	%DV
QuadraFlex® Cissus Quadrangularis (stem) Extract (5% Ketosterones)	4,800mg	**

**Daily Value Not Established

Other Ingredients: Gelatin, Magnesium Stearate, Silicon Dioxide, Rice Flour

Manufactured For: InnovaPharm
53 E Merrick Rd. #215 Freeport, NY 11520

@InnovaPharm
InnovaPharm.com

QuadraFlex® is a Registered Trademark of Nova Naturals

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: Not manufactured with wheat, gluten, soy, fish, shellfish, egg, milk or tree nut ingredients. Produced in a GMP facility that processes other ingredients containing these allergens.